P;Cfi‘

PURCHASE REQUEST

LGu: CITY OF CALAPAN

CHKWITH BA

Date.__

Fund: GENERAL FUND

A
C_J__

"
"
",

Department:
Section:

UPDD

PR No.:
FPP:

0%

1041

Date:

0lo4idnan

Item No.

Unit

Item Description

Quantity

Unit Cost

Total Cost

N W B W

unit

pes

pes
pes

pes

{Laser type: 630-670mm,<m

Printer with scanner continous ink system with wi-fi
Printer type: Print. scan, copy, fax with ADF

Print Method: On-demand inkjet(Piezoelectric)

Printer Language: ESC/P Raster

Noozle Configuration: 180 x | nozzles Black, 59 x per Colour
(Cyan, Magenta, Yellow)

Maximum Resolution: 5780 x 1440 dph

Automatic 2-sided Primting: No

Print Speed: Photo Default 10x 15 cm / 4 x 6™

Approx. 69 sec photo (Border) 90 sec photo (Borderless)™?
Draft, A4 (Black / Colour):

Up to 33 ipm / 15ppm®

ISO 24734, A4 Simplex (Black / Colour):

Upto 10 ipm / 5.0 ipm

First Page Out Time from Ready Mode (Black / Colour)
Approx. 10 sec/ 16 sec?

Supplies:

Envelop, brown, long
Puncher, heavy duty

Stapler with built in remover
Swivel Chair with armrest

Laser Distance Meter- Rechargeable 100m
Model: X6 Rechargeable

Range: 100M

Measuring Accuracy: 2mm

Measuring Units: m/in/ft/ft+in e ,;“ Seki MY, 14

Laser class: Class 2

Battery type:AA3x1.5V

Total

Q0
D

(VS VS (O]

20.000.00

e

500

450.00
550.00
12,200.00

3.000.00

20,000.00

400.00
900.00
[,650.00
36.600.00

3.000.00

62,550.00

Purpose:

Procurement supplies for Zoning and Land Use Administration Services.

Requested by: Cash Availability: Approved by:
Signature: 7
Printed Name: | EnP. JOFEL R. BAUTISTA NICASIO ATAPANG
Designation: CPDC 1133 City Feasurer if )
7 l /
PR 2021v. 0 03— ©7 /0 1 fnf
S~

1]



