PURCHASE REQUEST

LGU: CITY OF CALAPAN

Fund: GENERAL FUND

Department: Section:	UPDD	PR No.: 1098	William Committee of the Committee of th	Date:	7/04/2624
Section:		FPP: 1041			and of the state o
Item No.	Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	unit	Printer with scanner continous ink system with wi-fi Printer type: Print, scan, copy, fax with ADF Print Method: On-demand inkjet(Piezoelectric) Printer Language: ESC/P Raster Noozle Configuration: 180 x 1 nozzles Black, 59 x per Colour (Cyan, Magenta, Yellow) Maximum Resolution: 5780 x 1440 dph Automatic 2-sided Primting: No Print Speed: Photo Default 10x 15 cm / 4 x 6" Approx. 69 sec photo (Border) 90 sec photo (Borderless)' Draft, A4 (Black / Colour): Up to 33 ipm / 15ppm' ² ISO 24734, A4 Simplex (Black / Colour): Up to 10 ipm / 5.0 ipm' ² First Page Out Time from Ready Mode (Black / Colour) Approx. 10 sec / 16 sec' ²		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Cymplica			
3	nos	Supplies:			-
4	pes	Envelop, brown, long	80	5.00	400.00
5	pcs	Puncher, heavy duty	2	450.00	900.00
6	pcs	Stapler with built in remover	- 3	550.00	1,650.00
O	pcs	Swivel Chair with armrest	3	12,200.00	36,600.00
7	pcs	Laser Distance Meter- Rechargeable 100m Model: X6 Rechargeable Range: 100M Measuring Accuracy: 2mm	1	3,000.00	3,000.00
	*	Measuring Accuracy: 2mm Measuring Units: m/in/ft/ft+in Laser class: Class 2 Laser type: 630-670nm, <mw battery="" devi="" planning<="" td="" total="" type:aa3x1.5v=""><td>ICIAH OFFICE Proce</td><td>10 70</td><td>62,550.00</td></mw>	ICIAH OFFICE Proce	10 70	62,550.00
Purpose: Pro	ocurement su	pplies for Zoning and Land Use Administration Services.			
Military and American					TO A CONTRACT OF THE PARTY OF T
	D	Requested by: Cash Availability:			******
	11	Requested by: Cash Availability:		Approved by	:

NICASIO CATAPANG

Designation: PR 2021 v. 0

Signature:

Signature:
Printed Name: EnP. JOSELITO R. BAUTISTA

CPDC